
TIC transactions in 2023 

TIC sales include TIC stock, cinema tickets, gallery sales, displaying artists and Christmas cards 

 

Month Total number of 
transactions 

Number of TIC 
sales 

transactions 

January  118 102 
February 173 121 

March  162 156 
April 191 186 

May 136 120 
June 174 152 

July 159 137 

August 207 177 
September   

October   
November   

December   
 

 

 

 



TIC sales in 2023 

  TIC stock Cinema 
tickets 

Gallery  Displaying 
artists 

Christ-
mas 
cards 

Mayoral 
events 

Explore 
Malm-
esbury 

Guided 
Walks 

Room 
bookings 

Malm-
esbury gift 
card 

Jackdaws Museum C&TP 
(HS+AG) 

TOTAL £ Combined  
total of none  
TIC sales £ 

Jan £117 £644   £115.25     £2   £951.10 £45   £5   £1879.65 £1003.10 

Feb £200.55 £736   £219.35   £2,205 £2   £1,257.50 £10       £4630.40 £3474.50 

March £291 £1,104 £160 £190.50   £90 £4   £531 £30 £220.92   £24 £2645.42 £899.92 

April £334.94 £1,263 £50 £267.90     £4 £55 £50 £110 £254.86     £2389.70 £473.86 

May £206.10 £417   £342.55       £70 £993 £175       £2203.65 £1238 

June £335.55 £636 £450 £270.35       £84 £63   £226.46     £2065.36 £373.46 

July £266.15 £397 £620 £332     £6 £84 £690 £200 £3,000     £5595.15 £3980 

Aug £186 £742   £342.75   £75 £8 £175.07 £1,000 £30     £675 £3234.22 £1963.07 

Sept                           £0 £0 

Oct                           £0 £0 

Nov                           £0 £0 

Dec                           £0 £0 

TOTAL £ £1937.99 £5939 £1280 £2080.65 £0 £2370 £26 £468.07 £5,535.60 £600 £3702.24 £5 £699 £24643.55  

                

                

 

 
 

          

 

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

£1937.99

£5939

£1280

£2080.650£2370£26
£468.07

£5,535.60

£600

£3702.24
£5

£699

All TIC sales from January to August 2023

TIC stock Cinema tickets Gallery Displaying artists

Christmas cards Mayoral events Explore Malmesbury Guided Walks

Room bookings Malmesbury gift card Jackdaws Museum

C&TP (HS+AG)

£1937.99

£5939

£1280

£2080.65
£0

Sales of TIC stock, Cinema tickets, Gallery, 
Displaying artists and Christmas cards 

January to August 2023 

TIC stock Cinema tickets Gallery Displaying artists Christmas cards



           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

                

 

  


