TIC transactions in 2023

TIC sales include TIC stock, cinema tickets, gallery sales, displaying artists and Christmas cards

Month	Total number of transactions	Number of TIC sales transactions
January	118	102
February	173	121
March	162	156
April	191	186
May	136	120
June	174	152
July	159	137
August	207	177
September		
October		
November		
December		

TIC sales in 2023

	TIC stock	Cinema tickets	Gallery	Displaying artists	Christ- mas cards	Mayoral events	Explore Malm- esbury	Guided Walks	Room bookings	Malm- esbury gift card	Jackdaws	Museum	C&TP (HS+AG)	TOTAL £	Combined total of none TIC sales £
Jan	£117	£644		£115.25			£2		£951.10	£45		£5		£1879.65	£1003.10
Feb	£200.55	£736		£219.35		£2,205	£2		£1,257.50	£10				£4630.40	£3474.50
March	£291	£1,104	£160	£190.50		£90	£4		£531	£30	£220.92		£24	£2645.42	£899.92
April	£334.94	£1,263	£50	£267.90			£4	£55	£50	£110	£254.86			£2389.70	£473.86
May	£206.10	£417		£342.55				£70	£993	£175				£2203.65	£1238
June	£335.55	£636	£450	£270.35				£84	£63		£226.46			£2065.36	£373.46
July	£266.15	£397	£620	£332			£6	£84	£690	£200	£3,000			£5595.15	£3980
Aug	£186	£742		£342.75		£75	£8	£175.07	£1,000	£30			£675	£3234.22	£1963.07
Sept														£0	£0
Oct														£0	£0
Nov														£0	£0
Dec														£0	£0
TOTAL £	£1937.99	£5939	£1280	£2080.65	£0	£2370	£26	£468.07	£5,535.60	£600	£3702.24	£5	£699	£24643.55	



